GRF SERIES
MOBILE FILTRATION UNITS
                                  TO PERFORMPASSION
Disclaimer
The details in this manual are for informational purpose only.
MP Filtri assumes no responsibility for use of the information provided.
INDEX
GRF 015

Mobile filtration units 14
GRF 1 Series
Designation & Ordering Code
1AGRF 105Configuration Example 1:Series
GRF 105
Seal
A Buna
Discharge Side Element
A01 CSG150A01A
A03 CSG150A03A
A06 CSG150A06A
A10 CSG150A10A
A25 CSG150A25A
WA03 CSGW150A03A
1
Phase
1 110 Volt
3 230 Volt
ICM contamination monitor is not include and should consult factory
ICM Contamination Monitor
ICM Conamination Monitor
ICM-0-M-K-R-G1 Without moisture and temperature sensor, with screen, with relays/external alarm outputs
ICM-W-M-K-R-G1 With moisture and temperature sensor with screen, with relays/external alarm outputs
ICM-0-M-K-U-G1 Without moisture and temperature sensor, with screen, with test record transfer plus relays/external alarm outputs
ICM-W-M-K-U-G1 With moisture and temperture, with screen, with test record transfer plus relays/external alarm outputs
5 GPM
GRF 110 10 GPM
-
Execution
P01 MP Filtri Standard
Pxx Customize
Auto-Shut Down Control Feature
- No auto-shut down control
1 With auto-shut down control *
Clogging Indicator
- No strobe light indicator
1 With strobe light indicator
A03 P01
*Note:  Auto shutdown feature is only applicable with optional ICM
Note: Consult factory for options not listed
MP Filtri reserves the right to make improvements in design, product features and specifications at anytime without notice.
WP10 CSGW150P10A
WP25 CSGW150P25A
STATIONARY FILTRATION UNIT GRF 1
ICM CONTAMINATION MONITOR
Design Reference
2.0 ICM 2.0
4.0 ICM 4.0 with integral WiFi
Mobile filtration units15
GRF1 Series
Dimensions
Mobile filtration units 16
General Information GRF3
Technical Data
Applications
	- Oil transfer from bulk drums to tank
	- Reservoir clean-up
> Features
	- 1 HP, 120 VAC, 1- Phase TEFC motor with cord and plug
	- Rugged 5 gpm or 10 gpm gear pump with integral relief valve
	- 10 ft. wire reinforced clear suction and discharge hoses with stainless steel wands
	- Heavy Duty hand truck with pneumatic tires powder coated MP Filtri blue
	- Large drip pan under fitler element assemblies
	- 2 pc 4ft. stainless steel wands
	-  Wand storage brackets with accommodations to contain excess in drip pan
	- 25 ft. electrical cord with end plug, includes cord storage hook
	- On-board sealed on/off switch
Suction Side
	- 1 pc CSG100M90A - 90 micron wire mesh element
Discharge Side - 2
	- 1 pc LMP 2102 housingwith 50 psid bypass
	- Choice of 1, 3, 6, 10, & 25 micron elements available
	- With indicator

Mobile filtration units17
GRF 3 Series
Designation & Ordering Code
AM901GRF 310Configuration Example 1:Series
GRF 305
Type
1 MPS300 assembly on discharge
2 LMP2112 assembly on discharge
Suction Side Spin-on Element
M90 90 micron wire mesh
Seal Material
A Buna
A03
GRF 310
5 GPM
10 GPM
P01
Execution
P01 MP Filtri Standard
Pxx Customize
Discharge Side Element (Spin-On Type 1 only)
A01 CSG150A01AP01
A03 CSG150A03AP01
A06 CSG150A06AP01
A10 CSG150A10AP01
A25 CSG150A25AP01
A01 CU2102A01ANP01
A03 CU2102A03ANP01
A06 CU2102A06ANP01
A10 CU2102A10ANP01
A25 CU2102A25ANP01
MPS300 Discharge Side Element (Cartridge Type 2 only) LMP211
Note: Consult factory for options not listed
MP Filtri reserves the right to make improvements in design, product features and specifications at anytime without notice.
WA03 CSGW150A03AP01
WP10 CSGW150P10AP01
WP25 CSGW150P25AP01
WA25 CU2102WA25ANP01
MOBILE FILTRATION GRF 3
Mobile filtration units 18
Dimensions
GRF 3 Series
Mobile filtration units19
GRF 5 General Information
Technical Data
Applications
	- Oil transfer from bulk drums to tank
	- Reservoir clean-up
> Features
	- 1 HP, 115 VAC, 1- Phase TEFC motor with motor start/stop, cord and plug
	- Rugged 5 gpm or 10 gpm gear pump with integral relief valve
	- 10 ft. wire reinforced clear suction and discharge hoses with stainless steel wands
	- Mounted inline contamination monitoring (ICM) unit to measure fluid cleaniness
	- Heavy duty hand truck with pneumatic tires, powder coated in MP Filtri Blue
	- 2 pc 4ft. stainless steel wands
	- Wand Storage brackets with accommodation to contain excess in drip pan
	- 25 ft. electrical cord with end plug, includes cord storage hook
	- On-board sealed on/off switch
Suction Side
	- 1 pc CSG100M90A - 90 micron wire mesh element
Discharge Side
	- 1 pc LMP2112 housing with 50 psid bypass
	- Choice of 1, 3, 6, 10, & 25 micron elements available
ICM

Mobile filtration units 20
GRF 5 Series
Designation & Ordering Code
AM902GRF 510Configuration Example 1:Series
GRF 505
Type
2 LMP2112 assembly on discharge
Suction Side Spin-on Element
M90 90 micron wire mesh
Seal
A Buna
A03
Discharge Side Cartridge Element
A01 CU2102A01ANP01
A03 CU2102A03ANP01
A06 CU2102A06ANP01
A10 CU2102A10ANP01
A25 CU2102A25ANP01
ICM Water/Temperature Sensor
ICM0 Without water/temperature sensor
ICMW With water/temperature sensor
Fluid Compatibilty
M Mineral Oil
Keypad
K With 6-keypad with display
Relays
R
ICMW M K U 2.0
Design Reference
2.0 ICM 2.0
Execution
P01 MP Filtri Standard
Pxx Customize
P01
GRF 510
5 GPM
10 GPM
With relays/external alarms
Note: Consult factory for options not listed
MP Filtri reserves the right to make improvements in design, product features and specifications at anytime without notice.
WA25 CU2102WA25ANP01
MOBILE FILTRATION GRF 5
4.0 ICM 4.0 with integral WiFi
Mobile filtration units21
Dimensions

Mobile filtration units23
GRF 6 Series
Designation & Ordering Code
A1GRF 605Configuration Example 1:Series
GRF 605
Type
1 MPS300 Dual Spin-On assembly on discharge (2) elements
required
2 LMP2112 Single Cartridge assembly on discharge (1) element
required
Seal Material
A Buna
SA03
Discharge Side Element (Spin-On Type 1 only)
SA01 CSG150A01A
SA03 CSG150A03A
SA06 CSG150A06A
SA10 CSG150A10A
SA25 CSG150A25A
GRF 610
5 GPM
10 GPM
3 LMP2112 + LMP2112 (2) each Cartridge assemblies on dischar-